Line Amount
$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,600.00
$3,510.00
$2,600.00
$1,950.00
$3,146.00
$4,809.36
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$2,340.00
$1,300.00
$3,510.00
$1,850.00
$3,146.00
$5,240.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$3,146.00
$1,300.00
$1,300.00
$1,040.00
$1,950.00
$1,950.00
$5,850.00
$3,096.00
$40,366.00
$2,340.00
$3,146.00
$1,976.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,050.00
$1,050.00
$3,630.00
$4,702.50
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$3,250.00
$2,904.00
$1,950.00
$1,950.00
$1,560.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$1,976.00
$1,884.00
$4,114.00
$3,146 00
$16,031.28
$1,580.00

$2,052.00
$11.00
$29,068.80
§7.550.00
$10,000.00

Merchant Name
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB

TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL

TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL

TRUMP HOTEL LAS VEGAS
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL

TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL

TRUMP HOTEL LAS VEGAS
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL

TRUMP INTL HOTEL

TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL
TRUMP INTL HOTEL
TRUMP INTL HOTEL
TRUMP INTL HOTEL
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP INTL HOTEL

TRUMP INTL HOTEL
TRUMP INTL HOTEL
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB
TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB

$254,020.94

TOTAL

Transaction Date
Jan 27, 2017
Jan 27, 2017
Feb 6, 2017
Feb 6, 2017
Feb 6, 2017
Feb 6, 2017
Feb 7, 2017
Feb 8, 2017
Feb 12, 2017
Feb 12, 2017
Feb 12, 2017
Feb 12, 2017
Feb 20, 2017
Feb 20, 2017
Feb 20, 2017
Mar 3, 2017
Mar 5, 2017
Mar 5, 2017
Mar 5, 2017
Mar 5, 2017
Mar §, 2017
Mar 5, 2017
Mar 5, 2017
Mar 12, 2017
Mar 12, 2017
Mar 16, 2017
Mar 15, 2017
Mar 17, 2017
Mar 19, 2017
Mar 21, 2017
Mar 27, 2017

Apr 2, 2017
Apr 2, 2017
Apr2, 2017
Apr 2, 2017
Apr3, 2017
Apr 2, 2017
Apr 9, 2017
Apr9, 2017
Aprg, 2017
Apr 10, 2017
Apr 14, 2017
Apr 16, 2017
Apr 16, 2017
Apr 16, 2017
Apr 16, 2017
Apr 16, 2017
Apr 17, 2017
Apr17, 2017
May 1, 2017
May 14, 2017
May 7, 2017
May 26, 2017

May 26, 2017
May 29, 2017
May 31, 2017
Jun 8, 2017
Jun 9, 2017

Posted Date

Jan 30, 2017

Jan 30, 2017
Feb 8, 2017
Feb 8, 2017
Feb 8, 2017
Feb 8, 2017
Feb 9, 2017
Feb 10, 2017
Feb 14, 2017
Feb 14, 2017
Feb 14, 2017
Feb 14, 2017
Feb 22, 2017
Feb 22, 2017
Feb 22, 2017
Mar 6, 2017
Mar 7, 2017
Mar 7, 2017
Mar 7, 2017
Mar 7, 2017
Mar 7, 2017
Mar 7, 2017
Mar 7, 2017
Mar 14, 2017
Mar 14, 2017
Mar 17, 2017
Mar 17, 2017
Mar 20, 2017
Mar 21, 2017
Mar 23, 2017
Mar 29, 2017

Apr4, 2017

Apr 4, 2017

Apr 4, 2017

Apr 4, 2017

Apr 5, 2017

Apr 10, 2017
Apr 11, 2017
Apr 11, 2017
Apr 11, 2017
Apr 13,2017
Apr 17, 2017
Apr 18, 2017
Apr 18, 2017
Apr 18, 2017
Apr 18, 2017
Apr 18, 2017
Apr 19, 2017
Apr 19, 2017
May 3, 2017

May 16, 2017
May 18, 2017
May 29, 2017

May 29, 2017
May 31, 2017
Jun 5, 2017

Jun 12, 2017
Jun 12,2017

Feed Line ID
117559
117560
118860
118857
118859
118858
119054
119243
119889
119888
119887
119886
120766
120765
120760
122044
122377
122373
122376
122381
122375
122374
122378
123976
123977
124456
124454
124689
124895
125456
126508

127517
127519
127518
127520
127714
128290
128449
128444
128448
128822
129507
129603
129605
129606
129604
129602
129713
129714
132507
134783
135119
136666

136665
137003
138100
139426
139425





