Line Amount	Merchant Name	Transaction Date	Posted Date	Feed Line ID
\$10,000.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Jan 27, 2017	Jan 30, 2017	117559
\$1,500.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Jan 27, 2017	Jan 30, 2017	117560
\$2,600.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 6, 2017	Feb 8, 2017	118860
\$3,510.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 6, 2017	Feb 8, 2017	118857
\$2,600.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 6, 2017	Feb 8, 2017	118859
\$1,950.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 6, 2017	Feb 8, 2017	118858
\$3,146.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	Feb 7, 2017	Feb 9, 2017	119054
\$4,809.36	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 8, 2017	Feb 10, 2017	119243
\$1,300.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 12, 2017	Feb 14, 2017	119889
\$1,300.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 12, 2017	Feb 14, 2017	119888
\$2,340.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 12, 2017	Feb 14, 2017	119887
\$1,300.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 12, 2017	Feb 14, 2017	119886
\$3,510.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 20, 2017	Feb 22, 2017	120766
\$1,950.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Feb 20, 2017	Feb 22, 2017	120765
\$3,146.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	Feb 20, 2017	Feb 22, 2017	120760
\$5,240.00	TRUMP HOTEL LAS VEGAS	Mar 3, 2017	Mar 6, 2017	122044
\$1,300.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 5, 2017	Mar 7, 2017	122377
\$1,300.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 5, 2017	Mar 7, 2017	122373
\$1,300.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 5, 2017	Mar 7, 2017	122376
\$3,146.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	Mar 5, 2017	Mar 7, 2017	122381
\$1,300.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 5, 2017	Mar 7, 2017	122375
\$1,300.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 5, 2017	Mar 7, 2017	122374
\$1,040.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 5, 2017	Mar 7, 2017	122378
\$1,950.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 12, 2017	Mar 14, 2017	123976
\$1,950.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 12, 2017	Mar 14, 2017	123977
\$5,850.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Mar 16, 2017	Mar 17, 2017	124456
\$3,096.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	Mar 15, 2017	Mar 17, 2017	124454
\$40,366.00	TRUMP HOTEL LAS VEGAS	Mar 17, 2017	Mar 20, 2017	124689
\$2,340.00		Mar 19, 2017	Mar 21, 2017	124895
\$3,146.00		Mar 21, 2017	Mar 23, 2017	125456
\$1,976.00		Mar 27, 2017	Mar 29, 2017	126509
\$10,000.00		Apr 2, 2017	Apr 4, 2017	127517
\$10,000.00		Apr 2, 2017	Apr 4, 2017	127519
\$1,050.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 2, 2017	Apr 4, 2017	127518
\$1,050.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 2, 2017	Apr 4, 2017	127520
\$3,630.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	Apr 3, 2017	Apr 5, 2017	127714
\$4,702.50	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 2, 2017	Apr 10, 2017	128290
\$2,600.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 9, 2017	Apr 11, 2017	128449
\$2,600.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 9, 2017	Apr 11, 2017	128444
\$2,600.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 9, 2017	Apr 11, 2017	128448
\$3,250.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 10, 2017	Apr 13, 2017	128822
\$2,904.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	Apr 14, 2017	Apr 17, 2017	129507
\$1,950.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 16, 2017	Apr 18, 2017	129603
\$1,950.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 16, 2017	Apr 18, 2017	129605
\$1,560.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 16, 2017	Apr 18, 2017	129606
\$2,600.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 16, 2017	Apr 18, 2017	129604
\$2,600.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	Apr 16, 2017	Apr 18, 2017	129602
\$1,976.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	Apr 17, 2017	Apr 19, 2017	129713
\$1,884.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	Apr 17, 2017	Apr 19, 2017	129714
\$4,114.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	May 1, 2017	May 3, 2017	132507
\$3,146.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	May 14, 2017	May 16, 2017	134783
\$16,031.28	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	May 7, 2017	May 18, 2017	135119
\$1,580.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	May 26, 2017	May 29, 2017	136666
\$2,052.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL	May 26, 2017	47	
\$11.00	TRUMP INTL HOTEL		May 29, 2017	136665
\$29,068.80	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	May 29, 2017	May 31, 2017	137003
\$7,550.00	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB	May 31, 2017	Jun 5, 2017	138100
\$10,000.00		Jun 9, 2017	Jun 12, 2017	139426
\$254,020.94	TRUMP NATIONAL GOLF CLUB TOTAL	Jun 9, 2017	Jun 12, 2017	139425
	. Se . File			